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
And efficiencies Cable T% 
629-809". 

a 	 

Bernice Tankersley 
Mary Kay Beauty Con-

sultant Phone 629-2816 ,r 
629-nl3. 144 

CEMENT WORK-Call for 
free estimates Campbell 
Construction Phone 734-
2037 Brad and Larry 
Campbell 144 

AAA EXTERMINATING CO. 
has moved an office from Abilene to RANGER. 

Termite Swarming is about to occur. 
Flying Ants may be swarming termites. 

Swarming termites are block in body with silver wings. 

Musky Ordors, Squeeking Floors, Flying Ants and Dirt Tubes may all be signs of Termites. 

FOR ALL OTHER PEST CONTROL INSIDE AND OUTSIDE TREE TRIMMING 
AND SPRAYING FREE INSPECITION & ESTIMATES.. . 

CALL- - RANGER - - 647-1858 
Jerry King 

	4 

HELP WANTED 
Apply In Person 

At Gibsons 

* Polishing 

* Lubrication 

 

Fred's Texaco & 
Car Care Center 

 

 

Fred Pevehouse 

 

2pioi-i-••••••••••••• 
• R & R CARPET CLEANING 	• 
• • 
	4 • 	 . 

	

. 	 • 

• Guaranteed.  

• Special!! You Vacum And Move 	41 

• Furniture I Will Clean Carpet For  
10` Per Square Foot. 

°  

t46•••46a..a..&•••••••4 

	 0 L-..*1 

trior; 	)en's Gift 	Sholi 
0 	

ll 
1013 W. Main In Eastland 

tte9 FILM 
PROCESSING 
1 Day Service 

6 	5 Days A Week 

ks.2(odacolor 11 

0( 	 

• • 

• . 

. 	 . 

. 	 . 

. 	 . 

Office 629-1121 

'25" First Room 

'35" Living Dining Room Combination 

'15" Each Additional Room 

'7" Hall Or Bathroom 

'5' Per Room Scotch Guard 

We Move Furniture And All Work 

Home 6471211 

%.1 

0 

629-1781  

EASTLAND 
YOU'LL LOVE THE LOCATION - with this 2 bdrm., 

1 bath home. Living and dining rooms. Lovely pecan 
trees, fenced back yard, garage and extra lot. RE-36. 
$25,000.00 

INNER BEAUTY - with this 3 bdrm., 1 bath home 
with carpet and paneling. You'll love the kitchen and 
the beautiful birch cabinets. Unique wood-work 
throughout the house. Contemporary fireplace. RE-37. 
$29,000.00 

SPACIOUS LIVING - in this 4 bdrm., 2 bath, two 
story home on corner lot. Carpet, fenced back yard and 
fireplace are extras in this spacious home. RE-31. 
$37,500 or possible trade. 

ROOM TO GROW - with this partially remodeled 
home with 2 bdrms. downstairs and large upstairs 
game room or bedroom. Franklin fireplace, nice 
neighborhood, and new storm windows. Assumable 
financing. RE-34. $29,500.00 
IN TOWN PRIVACY - You'll have plenty of room with 
this 3 bdrm. brick home on one acre. 1,400 sq. ft., 1% 
bath, central H/A, built-in book cases, utility room and 
appliances. Nice large shop building, carport, pretty 
yard. Assumable financing. RE-35. $37,500.00 

AFFORDABLE LIVING - with this 3 bdrm. home 
with living room, dining and kitchen combo, and at-
tractive vaulted ceilings. Fenced back yard and car-
port. Owner finance - low down payment. RE-25. 
$19,500.00 

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS - great location for family with 
school age children. 3 bdrm. brick home with central 
heat, and built-ins. Owner finance - low down payment. 
RE-10. $29,000.00 

PERFECT STARTER HOME - for the right young 
couple. 2 bdrm., 1 bath home which includes ap-
pliances and some furniture. Nice garden spot and 
friendly neighborhood. Assumable financing. RE-01. 
$18,300.00 

START HERE - with this 2 bdrm., 1 bath home on 
corner lot. Carpet, garage, and large oak trees. Owner 
finance. RE-32. $25,000.00 

IT'S A STEAL - with this 2 bedroom, 1 bath mobile 
home. Appliances included. Has central heat and win-
dow unit air conditioning. $8,500.00 

LOW DOWN PAYMENT - on this neat 2 bdrrn., 1 
bath mobile home on it's own lot. Only $1,000 down and 
owner finance. $10,000.00 

ATTENTION SINGLES - own your own home with 
this 1 bdrm., 1 bath home. $1,000 down and owner 
finance. $8,500.00 

PRICED TO SELL - 2 lots completely fenced, small 
shed, ideal for mobile home site. RE-22. $2,500.00 

LAKE LEON 
LAKE LIVING AT ITS BEST - in this extra-nice 

brick home on four acres of land. 2 bdrm., 2 bath, 1800 
sq. ft., 2 fireplaces, beautiful water frontage with fan-
tastic view. Includes stocked tool shed, travel trailer. 
home is completely furnished. Some fruit trees. Plus 
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